
Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Monona Grove 58 8

2 West Salem 92 8

3 Sauk Prairie 107 8

4 Manitowoc Lincoln 129 7

5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 133 8

6 Sun Prairie East 150 6

7 Marshfield 167 7

8 Gillett 218 5

9 Assumption 234 7

10 Sparta 260 6

11 Luther 262 7

12 Tomah 297 6

13 Kohler 358 5

Adams-Friendship 2

Athens 1

Green Bay West 3

John Edwards 1

Rosholt 4
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 8, 2022

Female

1 409 Mackenzie Babcock 00:18:20.8Monona Grove 5:55 min/m1 110
2 370 Natalie Scharenbroch 00:19:57.4Marshfield 6:26 min/m1 29
3 631 Mia Olson 00:20:09.9West Salem 6:30 min/m1 310
4 657 Kate Schaeffer 00:20:11.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:30 min/m1 412
5 466 Catherine Gregg 00:20:12.6Sauk Prairie 6:31 min/m1 511
6 410 Erica Eastman 00:20:19.0Monona Grove 6:33 min/m2 612
7 580 Brooke Marchewka 00:20:22.1Sun Prairie East 6:34 min/m1 710
8 627 Alena Donahue 00:20:22.3West Salem 6:34 min/m2 812
9 266 Carleigh Kaczmarek 00:20:24.3Gillett 6:34 min/m1 912

10 467 Charlotte Gregg 00:20:28.1Sauk Prairie 6:36 min/m2 109
11 335 Sarah Bolchen 00:20:41.0Manitowoc Lincoln 6:40 min/m1 119
12 658 Mason Schuld 00:20:43.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:41 min/m2 1212
13 652 Allison Jahns 00:20:44.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:41 min/m3 1310
14 412 TONI KOZICH 00:20:50.3Monona Grove 6:43 min/m3 1410
15 488 Vanessa Gavilan 00:20:50.5Sparta 6:43 min/m1 1512
16 578 Mickey Griffith 00:20:51.3Sun Prairie East 6:43 min/m2 1612
17 224 Molly Johnson 00:20:55.8Adams-Friendship 6:45 min/m1 <59
18 411 Madeline  Hogan 00:20:58.3Monona Grove 6:45 min/m4 1712
19 576 Nyllah Comstock 00:20:58.6Sun Prairie East 6:46 min/m3 1811
20 628 Kennedy Garbers 00:21:02.1West Salem 6:47 min/m3 1910
21 416 Riley Zielke 00:21:06.0Monona Grove 6:48 min/m5 2011
22 415 Allison Spangenberg 00:21:06.1Monona Grove 6:48 min/m6 2110
23 632 Morgan Quackenbush 00:21:08.3West Salem 6:49 min/m4 2212
24 326 Lauren Wickus 00:21:17.3Luther 6:52 min/m1 2310
25 237 Baylee Hartjes 00:21:23.8Assumption 6:54 min/m1 249
26 462 Clarissa Brickl 00:21:27.8Sauk Prairie 6:55 min/m3 259
27 414 Aaliyah Rogers 00:21:28.4Monona Grove 6:55 min/m7 2611
28 337 Joselyn Manders 00:21:33.4Manitowoc Lincoln 6:57 min/m2 2710
29 253 Brianna  Sheahan 00:21:36.5Athens 6:58 min/m1 <510
30 341 Elena Zavala 00:21:46.4Manitowoc Lincoln 7:01 min/m3 2812
31 340 Gwen Stryzewski 00:21:46.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:01 min/m4 2911
32 604 Aisha Hughart Topygal 00:21:46.9Tomah 7:01 min/m1 3012
33 493 Madeline Ziegler 00:21:48.6Sparta 7:02 min/m2 319
34 464 Lainey Dillon 00:21:53.8Sauk Prairie 7:03 min/m4 3210
35 225 Kennedy Webb 00:21:55.9Adams-Friendship 7:04 min/m2 <512
36 366 Michaela Dick 00:21:56.3Marshfield 7:04 min/m2 3312
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 8, 2022

Female

37 338 Audrey Rabitz 00:21:57.2Manitowoc Lincoln 7:04 min/m5 3412
38 463 Natalie Curtis 00:21:57.4Sauk Prairie 7:04 min/m5 3512
39 365 Kassidy Christopher 00:22:01.8Marshfield 7:06 min/m3 369
40 468 Elena Homar 00:22:04.9Sauk Prairie 7:07 min/m6 3711
41 267 Cheyenne Krueger 00:22:10.2Gillett 7:09 min/m2 3812
42 339 Hallie Schroeter 00:22:12.0Manitowoc Lincoln 7:09 min/m6 399
43 626 Maria Cannon 00:22:12.3West Salem 7:09 min/m5 4011
44 235 Isabel Braaten 00:22:13.3Assumption 7:10 min/m2 419
45 465 Emerson Drew 00:22:15.1Sauk Prairie 7:10 min/m7 4211
46 325 Tabitha Larson 00:22:17.8Luther 7:11 min/m2 4311
47 469 Kylie Hutchins 00:22:18.4Sauk Prairie 7:11 min/m8 >79
48 268 Sophia Limberg 00:22:19.6Gillett 7:12 min/m3 449
49 653 Maggie Kozlowski 00:22:19.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:12 min/m4 4510
50 368 Claire Malone 00:22:24.3Marshfield 7:13 min/m4 469
51 613 Elyse Bee 00:22:27.1West Salem 7:14 min/m6 4711
52 600 Josie Bailey 00:22:27.2Tomah 7:14 min/m2 4811
53 336 Addison Jalbert 00:22:28.1Manitowoc Lincoln 7:14 min/m7 4910
54 369 Ava Raab 00:22:33.8Marshfield 7:16 min/m5 5011
55 440 Isabelle Trzebiatowski 00:22:48.7Rosholt 7:21 min/m1 <59
56 372 Lily Truskowski 00:22:58.1Marshfield 7:24 min/m6 5112
57 574 Gretchen Bedner 00:22:59.8Sun Prairie East 7:25 min/m4 5211
58 413 Abby McConnell 00:23:00.3Monona Grove 7:25 min/m8 >711
59 354 Serenity Paisley 00:23:02.5Marshfield 7:25 min/m7 5311
60 236 Aislinn Dolan 00:23:03.3Assumption 7:26 min/m3 5410
61 239 Maddie Meinel 00:23:05.1Assumption 7:26 min/m4 5512
62 630 Faith Minard 00:23:07.0West Salem 7:27 min/m7 5610
63 581 Audrey Seefeld 00:23:10.2Sun Prairie East 7:28 min/m5 5711
64 304 Ella Loest 00:23:10.6Kohler 7:28 min/m1 589
65 629 Payton Greer 00:23:22.4West Salem 7:32 min/m8 >711
66 655 Isabelle Rasmussen 00:23:24.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:33 min/m5 5912
67 226 Maddie Graumann 00:23:26.6Assumption 7:33 min/m5 609
68 321 Jacee Erickson 00:23:33.3Luther 7:35 min/m3 619
69 656 Emma Rokus 00:23:34.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:36 min/m6 6211
70 263 Laney Debauch 00:23:34.8Gillett 7:36 min/m4 6312
71 265 Lily Hansen 00:23:38.6Gillett 7:37 min/m5 6410
72 320 Amy Clemmensen 00:23:48.5Luther 7:40 min/m4 6511
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 8, 2022

Female

73 579 Maya Lisowe 00:23:55.5Sun Prairie East 7:43 min/m6 669
74 607 Kaylee Miller 00:24:00.5Tomah 7:44 min/m3 6712
75 490 Leah Modjeski 00:24:04.3Sparta 7:45 min/m3 6810
76 437 Hailey Kostuch 00:24:11.0Rosholt 7:48 min/m2 <511
77 299 Claire Brotz 00:24:26.6Kohler 7:53 min/m2 699
78 323 Hannah Johnson 00:24:29.0Luther 7:53 min/m5 7011
79 492 Serena Swanson 00:24:31.8Sparta 7:54 min/m4 7111
80 302 Kennadi Kehoe 00:24:33.8Kohler 7:55 min/m3 729
81 283 Autumn Johnson 00:24:37.0Green Bay West 7:56 min/m1 <59
82 606 Alyssa Marth 00:24:38.6Tomah 7:56 min/m4 7310
83 640 Jordyn Coder 00:24:39.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:57 min/m7 7410
84 282 Kylie Jensen 00:24:46.9Green Bay West 7:59 min/m2 <59
85 654 Sydney Maurer 00:25:06.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:05 min/m8 >712
86 487 Natalia Campos 00:25:07.1Sparta 8:06 min/m5 7510
87 439 Gloria Printz 00:25:08.0Rosholt 8:06 min/m3 <59
88 441 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:25:08.1Rosholt 8:06 min/m4 <512
89 301 Delaney Drevline 00:25:20.6Kohler 8:10 min/m4 769
90 238 Ella Lerch 00:25:38.3Assumption 8:16 min/m6 7710
91 477 Jade Intihar 00:26:16.1Sparta 8:28 min/m6 7811
92 603 Avery Hagen 00:26:22.5Tomah 8:30 min/m5 7911
93 601 Lydia Boettcher 00:26:27.9Tomah 8:32 min/m6 8011
94 322 Madelyn Falk 00:27:04.3Luther 8:43 min/m6 819
95 288 Kari Lacour 00:27:16.5John Edwards 8:47 min/m1 <510
96 227 Morgan Reichl 00:27:57.1Assumption 9:01 min/m7 8212
97 284 Sierra LeRoy 00:28:41.4Green Bay West 9:15 min/m3 <511
98 300 Paula Cambero-Goni 00:31:29.6Kohler 10:09 min/m5 8312
99 324 Hannah Lampert 00:36:07.8Luther 11:39 min/m7 8410
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Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 8, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Monona Grove 

Team Points

01:41:35Team Time

1 1 409 Mackenzie Babcock 18:20.8 1

2 6 410 Erica Eastman 20:19.0 6

3 14 412 TONI KOZICH 20:50.3 14

4 18 411 Madeline  Hogan 20:58.3 17

5 21 416 Riley Zielke 21:06.0 20

6 22 415 Allison Spangenberg 21:06.1 21

7 27 414 Aaliyah Rogers 21:28.4 26

8 58 413 Abby McConnell 23:00.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

West Salem 

Team Points

01:44:56Team Time

1 3 631 Mia Olson 20:09.9 3

2 8 627 Alena Donahue 20:22.3 8

3 20 628 Kennedy Garbers 21:02.1 19

4 23 632 Morgan Quackenbush 21:08.3 22

5 43 626 Maria Cannon 22:12.3 40

6 51 613 Elyse Bee 22:27.1 47

7 62 630 Faith Minard 23:07.0 56

8 65 629 Payton Greer 23:22.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie 

Team Points

01:46:01Team Time

1 5 466 Catherine Gregg 20:12.6 5

2 10 467 Charlotte Gregg 20:28.1 10

3 26 462 Clarissa Brickl 21:27.8 25

4 34 464 Lainey Dillon 21:53.8 32

5 38 463 Natalie Curtis 21:57.4 35

6 40 468 Elena Homar 22:04.9 37

7 45 465 Emerson Drew 22:15.1 42

8 47 469 Kylie Hutchins 22:18.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points

01:47:46Team Time

1 11 335 Sarah Bolchen 20:41.0 11

2 28 337 Joselyn Manders 21:33.4 27

3 30 341 Elena Zavala 21:46.4 28

4 31 340 Gwen Stryzewski 21:46.8 29

5 37 338 Audrey Rabitz 21:57.2 34

6 42 339 Hallie Schroeter 22:12.0 39

7 53 336 Addison Jalbert 22:28.1 49
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Team name:
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 

Team Points

01:47:25Team Time

1 4 657 Kate Schaeffer 20:11.8 4

2 12 658 Mason Schuld 20:43.8 12

3 13 652 Allison Jahns 20:44.6 13

4 49 653 Maggie Kozlowski 22:19.7 45

5 66 655 Isabelle Rasmussen 23:24.3 59

6 69 656 Emma Rokus 23:34.6 62

7 83 640 Jordyn Coder 24:39.8 74

8 85 654 Sydney Maurer 25:06.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie East

Team Points

01:48:23Team Time

1 7 580 Brooke Marchewka 20:22.1 7

2 16 578 Mickey Griffith 20:51.3 16

3 19 576 Nyllah Comstock 20:58.6 18

4 57 574 Gretchen Bedner 22:59.8 52

5 63 581 Audrey Seefeld 23:10.2 57

6 73 579 Maya Lisowe 23:55.5 66

Team name:
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:48:54Team Time

1 2 370 Natalie Scharenbroch 19:57.4 2

2 36 366 Michaela Dick 21:56.3 33

3 39 365 Kassidy Christopher 22:01.8 36

4 50 368 Claire Malone 22:24.3 46

5 54 369 Ava Raab 22:33.8 50

6 56 372 Lily Truskowski 22:58.1 51

7 59 354 Serenity Paisley 23:02.5 53

Team name:
Team result: 218 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gillett

Team Points

01:52:08Team Time

1 9 266 Carleigh Kaczmarek 20:24.3 9

2 41 267 Cheyenne Krueger 22:10.2 38

3 48 268 Sophia Limberg 22:19.6 44

4 70 263 Laney Debauch 23:34.8 63

5 71 265 Lily Hansen 23:38.6 64

Team name:
Team result: 234 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:53:13Team Time

1 25 237 Baylee Hartjes 21:23.8 24

2 44 235 Isabel Braaten 22:13.3 41

3 60 236 Aislinn Dolan 23:03.3 54

4 61 239 Maddie Meinel 23:05.1 55

5 67 226 Maddie Graumann 23:26.6 60

6 90 238 Ella Lerch 25:38.3 77

7 96 227 Morgan Reichl 27:57.1 82
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Team name:
Team result: 260 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta 

Team Points

01:56:23Team Time

1 15 488 Vanessa Gavilan 20:50.5 15

2 33 493 Madeline Ziegler 21:48.6 31

3 75 490 Leah Modjeski 24:04.3 68

4 79 492 Serena Swanson 24:31.8 71

5 86 487 Natalia Campos 25:07.1 75

6 91 477 Jade Intihar 26:16.1 78

Team name:
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther 

Team Points

01:55:27Team Time

1 24 326 Lauren Wickus 21:17.3 23

2 46 325 Tabitha Larson 22:17.8 43

3 68 321 Jacee Erickson 23:33.3 61

4 72 320 Amy Clemmensen 23:48.5 65

5 78 323 Hannah Johnson 24:29.0 70

6 94 322 Madelyn Falk 27:04.3 81

7 99 324 Hannah Lampert 36:07.8 84

Team name:
Team result: 297 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points

01:59:16Team Time

1 32 604 Aisha Hughart Topygal 21:46.9 30

2 52 600 Josie Bailey 22:27.2 48

3 74 607 Kaylee Miller 24:00.5 67

4 82 606 Alyssa Marth 24:38.6 73

5 92 603 Avery Hagen 26:22.5 79

6 93 601 Lydia Boettcher 26:27.9 80

Team name:
Team result: 358 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points

02:09:02Team Time

1 64 304 Ella Loest 23:10.6 58

2 77 299 Claire Brotz 24:26.6 69

3 80 302 Kennadi Kehoe 24:33.8 72

4 89 301 Delaney Drevline 25:20.6 76

5 98 300 Paula Cambero-Goni 31:29.6 83

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 17 224 Molly Johnson 20:55.8 <5

2 35 225 Kennedy Webb 21:55.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points

Team Time

1 29 253 Brianna  Sheahan 21:36.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay West 

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay West 

Team Points

Team Time

1 81 283 Autumn Johnson 24:37.0 <5

2 84 282 Kylie Jensen 24:46.9 <5

3 97 284 Sierra LeRoy 28:41.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Edwards

Team Points

Team Time

1 95 288 Kari Lacour 27:16.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

Team Time

1 55 440 Isabelle Trzebiatowski 22:48.7 <5

2 76 437 Hailey Kostuch 24:11.0 <5

3 87 439 Gloria Printz 25:08.0 <5

4 88 441 Sydney Trzebiatowski 25:08.1 <5
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